
TU
RB

O 
MA

G
BC

AA
TM

www.StrideAnimalHealth.com

Metabolic pH & 
Electrolyte

Support for Horses

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

INGREDIENTS 

DESCRIPTION
Turbo Mag BCAA helps maintain hydration and proper 
metabolic pH to support muscle function, cellular 
activity, and fluid balance in horses.

1. Helps maintain proper metabolic pH. 
2. Helps support hydration levels. 
3. Replaces lost electrolytes. 
4. Helps maintain normal fluid balance in blood and tissues. 
5. Helps maintain normal concentration of minerals. 
6. Helps maintain proper body composition. 
7. Helps muscle function and fluid balance. 
8. Helps replace fluid lost through sweat. 
9. Supports healthy cellular activity. 

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS (per 50 g scoop)

Sodium Citrate, Magnesium Oxide, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Calcium Carbonate, 
Vitamin E Supplement, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Chromium Propionate, Mineral Oil, 
Magnesium Amino Acid Chelate, Selenium Yeast, Zinc Methionine Complex, 
Manganese Methionine Complex, Copper Lysine Complex, Cobalt Glucoheptonate, 
Potassium Sulfate, Magnesium Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Anise Seed, L-Glycine, 
L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, Vitamin B12 Supplement, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Niacin 
Supplement, Folic Acid.

TO START: Feed 1/4 scoop per day mixed with normal grain 
ration for 3-4 days or until horse becomes accustomed to 
the taste.

DAILY USAGE: Feed 1 scoop per day top dressed over horse’s 
normal grain ration. 

PERFORMANCE: Feed 2-4 scoops per day for 2-3 days prior 
to and on the day of event. Amount can be increased up to 8 
scoops per day. For horses working at intense levels in hot or 
humid conditions, equal parts of plain white salt can be fed in 
addition to Turbo Mag BCAATM.

TRANSPORT: Feed 2-4 scoops per day for 2-3 days prior to 
travel, the day(s) of travel and the day after travel, top 
dressed on horse’s normal daily ration. 

NOTE: It is best to split the amount fed between two feedings. If horse 
sorts out Turbo Mag BCAA from grain, add enough water to grain mixture 
so that Turbo Mag BCAA coats grain. This also improves palatability for 
most horses.

Calcium
Calcium
Salt
Salt
Magnesium
Potassium
Sodium
Sodium
Chloride
Selenium
Chromium
Vitamin E

min
max
min
max
min
min
min
max
min
min
min
min

3.0
4.0

14.5
15.5
12.0

4.8
12.5
13.5
13.5
0.50
0.50

1,120

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
mg
mg
IU


