



# Metabolic pH & Electrolyte Support for Horses

## DESCRIPTION

Turbo Mag BCAA helps maintain hydration and proper metabolic pH to support muscle function, cellular activity, and fluid balance in horses.

- 1. Helps maintain proper metabolic pH.
- 2. Helps support hydration levels.
- 3. Replaces lost electrolytes.
- 4. Helps maintain normal fluid balance in blood and tissues.
- 5. Helps maintain normal concentration of minerals.
- 6. Helps maintain proper body composition.
- 7. Helps muscle function and fluid balance.
- 8. Helps replace fluid lost through sweat.
- 9. Supports healthy cellular activity.

# FEEDING DIRECTIONS

**TO START:** Feed 1/4 scoop per day mixed with normal grain ration for 3-4 days or until horse becomes accustomed to the taste.

**DAILY USAGE:** Feed 1 scoop per day top dressed over horse's normal grain ration.

**PERFORMANCE:** Feed 2-4 scoops per day for 2-3 days prior to and on the day of event. Amount can be increased up to 8 scoops per day. For horses working at intense levels in hot or humid conditions, equal parts of plain white salt can be fed in addition to Turbo Mag BCAA<sup>™</sup>.

**TRANSPORT:** Feed 2-4 scoops per day for 2-3 days prior to travel, the day(s) of travel and the day after travel, top dressed on horse's normal daily ration.

**NOTE:** It is best to split the amount fed between two feedings. If horse sorts out Turbo Mag BCAA from grain, add enough water to grain mixture so that Turbo Mag BCAA coats grain. This also improves palatability for most horses.

#### GUARANTEED ANALYSIS (per 50 g scoop)

Calcium	min	3.0 %
Calcium	max	4.0 %
Salt	min	14.5 %
Salt	max	15.5 %
Magnesium	min	12.0 %
Potassium	min	4.8%
Sodium	min	12.5 %
Sodium	max	13.5 %
Chloride	min	13.5 %
Selenium	min	0.50 mg
Chromium	min	0.50 mg
Vitamin E	min	1,120 IU

### INGREDIENTS

Sodium Citrate, Magnesium Oxide, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Calcium Carbonate, Vitamin E Supplement, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Chromium Propionate, Mineral Oil, Magnesium Amino Acid Chelate, Selenium Yeast, Zinc Methionine Complex, Manganese Methionine Complex, Copper Lysine Complex, Cobalt Glucoheptonate, Potassium Sulfate, Magnesium Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Anise Seed, L-Glycine, L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, Vitamin B12 Supplement, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Niacin Supplement, Folic Acid.